
Seattle Aircraft Evaluation Group (SEA AEG) 
8/17/2012 

1601 Lind Avenue SW 
Renton, WA  98057-3356 

MANAGER’S SECTION SECURITY: 6535
RO SECURITY: 1727

Manager Keeton Zachary 425-917-6601 
  Cell phone: 206-375-3136 

keeton.zachary@faa.gov           KDZ 

Administrative Officer Rita Westhoff 425-917-6604      
RAW 

rita.westhoff@faa.gov  

Management Assist. Elizabeth Truong 425-917-6600      ELT elizabeth.truong@faa.gov  

Fax Machine 425-917-6638   

Boeing M/S 6Y-03 Conf. Room 425-917-6666 PolyCom  172.18.50.30 

  

AIRWORTHINESS AVIONICS OPERATIONS 

Bill Heliker     425-917-6602 
Assist. Manager, Airworthiness 
  email: bill.heliker@faa.gov  WAH
 Cell phone:                        425-698-5476 

 Robert Reich  425-917-6603 
Assist. Manager, Operations 
 email:  robert.reich@faa.gov RWR 
 Cell phone: 425-577-9881 

Brent Bringle     425-917-6606 
Deputy Assist. Manager, Airworthiness 
  email:  brent.t.bringle@faa.gov   BTB 
Cell phone:                          253-970-1150  

 James Kline  425-917-6605 
Deputy Assist. Manager, Operations 
  email: james.kline@faa.gov   JFK 
  Cell phone:     206-619-4990 

Vacant 425-917-6627 
  email:  

John A. Flores 425-917-6618 
  email:  john.a.flores@faa.gov JXF 

Normand Bissonnette 425-917-6621 
  email : normand.bissonnette@faa.gov NAB 

Mike Evans 425-917-6610 
  email:  Michael.j.evans@faa.gov MJE 

Dean Hamilton 425-917-6631 
  email:  dean.hamilton@faa.gov DHH 

Mikal Campanello  425-917-6632 
  email: mikal.campanello@faa.gov MKC 

Rudy Gonzalez 425-917-6614 
  email: rudy.gonzalez@faa.gov RXG 

Mike A. Sullivan 425-917-6616 
  email:  mike.a.sullivan@faa.gov MAS 

Jim Culet  425-917-6623 
  email: james.culet@faa.gov JPC 

Rocky Johnson 425-917-6634 
  email: rocky.johnson@faa.gov RWJ 

Ricky J. Susee 425-917-6608 
  email:  ricky.j.susee@faa.gov RJS 

Mike Eitel  425-917-6619 
  email: james.eitel@faa.gov JME 

Pierre Michel 425-917-6629 
  email: pierre.michel@faa.gov PJM 

 Steve Foss  425-917-6635 
  email: steve.foss@faa.gov JSF 

Kevin Miller 425-917-6607 
  email: kevin.e.miller@faa.gov KEM 

 Stacey Klein  425-917-6611 
  email: stacey.klein@faa.gov SLK 

Bob Nantz 425-917-6779 
  email: robert.nantz@faa.gov RGN 

Vacant 425-917-6609 
email: 

John LaBrow  425-917-6625 
  email: john.labrow@faa.gov JNL 

Christian Osborne 425-917-6628 
 email:  Christian.osborne@faa.gov CAO 

Vacant 425-917-6620 
email: 

Gary Larsen  425-917-6626 
  email: gary.larsen@faa.gov GLL 

Roy Patzke 425-917-6612 
  email: roy.patzke@faa.gov RRP 

Vacant:                           425-917-6642  
email:  

John Pinnow  425-917-6624 
  email: john.k.pinnow@faa.gov JKP 

Lynn Pierce 425-917-6613 
  email: lynn.pierce@faa.gov LWP 

Vacant:                           425-917-6644 
email: 

 Dave L. Robinson  425-917-6630 
  email: david.l.robinson@faa.gov DLR 

Travis Pritchett 425-917-6637 
  email: travis.pritchett@faa.gov TLP 

Vacant 425-917-6645 
email:   

 Bill Schubbe  425-917-6617 
  email: william.schubbe@faa.gov WFS 

Dan Skoglund 425-917-6647 
  email: dan.skoglund@faa.gov DJS 

Vacant:                           425-917-6646 
email: 

James Vogt  425-917-6648 
  email: james.vogt@faa.gov JPV 

Brad Smith 425-917-6636 
  email: brad.smith@faa.gov BPS 

  Bryan Watson  425-917-6622 
  email: bryan.watson@faa.gov BLW 

Harvey W. Tharps 425-917-6615 
  email: harvey.w.tharps@faa.gov HWT 
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